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ETURN of PriNcipar Exrorrs of NEw Zraranp Probuck from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday,

1st August, 1916.

NoTe.— These figures sre subject to alteration.
Wellington, up 10 5 p.m. cn Tuesday.

They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office
* Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of

production (s per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand G-azette No. 103, page 3117),

whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Districts.*

|
|
Butter. ' Cheese.

-

Frozen Meats.

Lamb.

Mutton.

Gola.

Other.

Auckland

Kaipara ..

Tauranga

Gisborre

New Plymonth

Waitara ..

Patea ..
Wanganui “.
Wellington

Napier .. . .
Wairau (including Picton). .
Nelson .. .. ..
Westport

Greymouth

Hokitika

Lyttelton

Timara ..

Oamaru ..

Dunedin.. ..
Invercargill .

Totals

£ i £
6,121 6,846

"274

D
o
-1

"554
"303
"814

"846

770
.. 6,454

29,080

26,670

47,908
1,430

! £

"146
8,701

15,700

25,105
1,067

5,626 |
4,747

4,715

20,010
4,994 .

7,719 15,520

105,088

50,728

20,114 75,325

Distriots.*

Grain and ‘ Hides and
Pnlse. ‘ Skins.

Kauri-gum.

Phorminm

(including |
Tow).

Tallow.

Timber. Wool.

Auckland

Kaipara ..

Tauranga

Gisborne

New Plymouth

Waitara ..

Patea ..

Wanganui .
Wellington .

Napier .. . .
Wairau (including Pictou)..
Nelson .. .. .
Westport

Gteyg:)nt.h

Hokitika

Lyttelton

Timara .. .. ..
Oamaru .. .. ool
Danedin . ‘
Invercargill

Totals -

|
i £
7 3,420

"868

80 | 9,690

23,145
9,922

3
4,603 3,091

g £
91 348

55,678 11,608
L 192
11,592

3.803

1,288
" 1,790

£
17,527

£
1,902

5,340

65,568

..

76,700
19,258
51.431

6,976

. .29
18

4,745 50,136

- 57,057 29,333

1,949 242,795

Customs Department,

Wellington, 2nd August, 1916.

W. B. MONTGOMERY,

Comptroller of Customs.



