Exports .- Weekly

 ${
m R}^{
m ETURN}$ of Principal Exports of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 1st August, 1916.

Note.— These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. *Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand (azette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Distant	Districts t		Butter.	Cheese.	•			
Districts.*					Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
Auckland			£ 6,121	£ 6,846	£	£	£ 32	£ 55,315
Kaipara			•••	0,010	::			00,010
auranga	•••		•••					
isborne			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			i	••	
lew Plymonth							••	1
Vaitara	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						••	••
atea			274			146	5,626	
anganui	•		••					
Vellington	• •		554	257	29,080	8,701	4,747	
apier	••		••				••	
airau (includi								
elson				303				
7estport				•••				
reymouth			••				•••	
lokitika				••				
yttelton				814	26,670	15,709		
imaru								
amaru						••		
unedin	• •		77 0	846	47,908	25,105	4,715	20,010
nvercargill	••	••	••	6,454	1,430	1,067	4,994	
Totals		-	7,719	15,520	105,088	50,728	20,114	75,325

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
Auckland			£	£ 3,420	£	£ 91	£ 348	£ 1,902	£ 17,527
Kaipara	••	•••	•	•	•••	-			
	••	•••	••	••	• • •	••	• •	••	
lauranga Hisborne	••	••	• •	••		••	••	•••	5,340
	• •	••	••	••		••	• •	••	0,040
lew Plymouth	• •	•••	••	••	•••	••	••	••	
Vaitara	• •	••	••	•••	•••	• •	• •	••	••
atea	• •	••	••	868	•••	••	• •	••	• •
Vanganui	• •		••	. • •	•••	• •	• •	••	
Vellington	• •	• •	230	9,690		55,678	11,608	••	65,568
lapier	• •							••	• • • •
Vairau (includi	ng Pic	ion)							
felson `	• ·	·					192		
Vestport							••		
reymouth				•••			••		•
lokitika	•••			•••		••	••		
vttelton		••	2	23,145	• • •		11,592		76,700
imaru	••	•••	_	•	••	••		••	19,253
	• •	•••	••	••		• •	••	••	
amaru	• •	•••		0.000	•••	1.000	9.009		£1 491
unedin	• •	••	3	9,922	• • •	1,288	3,803	29	51,431
nvercargill	• •	••	4,503	3,091			1,790	18	6,976
Totals			4,745	50,136		57,057	29,333	1,949	242,795

Customs Department, Wellington, 2nd August, 1916. W. B. MONTGOMERY,
Comptroller of Customs.